
Soy Asahi foodservice@soyproducts.com.my Toll Free : 1800-888-769

www.soyasahifoodservice.com

Spaghetti Cheese

Serves : 3 Prep Time : 10mins Cooking Time : 20mins

Instructions :Ingredients :
300gram

100gram

200ml

50gram

10gram 

Spaghetti, Boiled

Pinch of salt

Instant Sauce 
Nacho/Cheddar 
Flavor

Full cream milk

Parsley, finely Parsley, finely 
chopped

Blackpepper, 
grinded

1. Boil spaghetti with salt.

2. Pour milk into saucepan and 
simmer it on low heat.

3. Combined Soy Asahi Instant 
Sauce Nacho/Cheddar Flavor 
into mlik and stir well together.

4. Add in spaghetti into sauce 4. Add in spaghetti into sauce 
and mix them together.

5. Sprinkle some parsley and 
blackpepper on top of the 
macaroni.

Spiciness :Contain :


